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Lal Bahadur KhatriERN2074233N 839

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20266082891 M1

BIMAL  RANAERN693915A 423025/244

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20267048756 M2

Mohan Singh RanaERN1349163A 51-02-75-01211

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20267545481 M3

Dipendra  KcERN1359830A 37095

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20267553656 M4

Bhesh Raj BudhathokiERN1433937A 47884

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20267609780 M5

Prakash  BKERN1511379A 511009/86

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20267667262 M6

Pradeep  GaireERN2326892A 37-01-70-10323

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20268277004 M7
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Jeevan  BhusalERN2354765A 40-01-77-03693

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/20268298012 M8

Aita Bir ThapaERN2761039A 24138

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20268596061 M9

Hum Bahadur ThapaERN2782370A 13257

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20268613600 M10

laxman  bharatiERN2824088A 40-01-72-03323

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20268653761 M11

Basanta  ThapaERN3225310A 5922

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/20268995657 F12

Sandeep  PandeyERN3805857A 42-02-74-00222

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269413726 M13

Bishnu Bahadur RajaliERN3925475A 411018/106138

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269497396 M14

BISHNU KUMAR RANAERN3934222A 391020/295

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269503442 M15

Shyam Parsad RegmiERN4095494A 6097

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269616984 M16

Ramesh  GhimireERN4292907A 41106882057

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269746383 M17
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BABU RAM DARJIERN4339960A 636

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269775888 M18

KHUM PRASAD KHANALERN4354378A 422022-1067

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269784945 M19

SANTOSH  PALERN4409203A 37-03-71-04968

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/20269819855 M20

DHARMESH  BAGALEERN4460330A 42-02-08-01005

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/20269852451 M21

GURUDATTA
BHATTARAI

ERN4478563A 30752

7.00 AM

K FAIL07/01/20269865468 M22

SIMA KUMARI RANAERN4538824A 2/3410

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/20269907348 F23

BHABI  GAHAERN4625021A 39-01-73-04042

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/20269962900 F24

BASANTA BAHADUR
THAPA CHHETRI

ERN4685439A 531018/597

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610001998 M25

RAMJALAN  RAMERN4741957A 33-01-76-05512

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610038558 M26

BABURAM  BHANDARIERN4828623A 3426

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610097249 M27
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KOPILA  KHADKAERN4864420A 501040-36262

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610120585 F28

CHHOTU  LOHARERN4878495A 383010/289

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610129648 M29

TIKARAM  NEUPANEERN4906777A 3207

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610147289 M30

BHIM PRASAD
BHATTARAI

ERN4967998A 4471

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610186884 M31

GANESH BAHADUR
PANDEY

ERN4979645A 59805

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610194363 M32

ARJUN  SARKIERN4993886A 411065/69278

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610203370 M33

DURGI CHUHAN THAPAERN4999635A 39-01-79-05863

7.00 AM

K FAIL07/01/202610206961 F34

ANJANA  KHANALERN5015603A 40-01-72-00846

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610217249 M35

AAYUSH  KSHETRIERN5044468A 37-02-80-01150

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610235590 M36

DILIP KUMAR THAPAERN5077982A 41-01-75-06246

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610256979 M37
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BALKRISHNA  GHIMIREERN5108028A 10245/4204

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610275943 M38

NIMA  POKHRELERN5113427A 53-01-75-02191

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610279398 F39

BINOSAN  GHARTIERN5226557A 39-01-82-02989

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610353751 M40

KHIMA KUMARI THAPAERN5285697A 51-02-75-00422

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610392223 F41

YELISA  THAPAERN5285708A 42-02-77-02918

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610392229 F42

ROM BAHADUR KUMALERN5293055A 40-01-70-02001

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610396876 M43

RAMESH  PAUDELERN5293845A 39-01-72-03959

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610397379 M44

BABITA GIRI PURIERN5337732A 41-01-75-06176

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610425227 F45

SITA  PANDEYERN5473492A 401006/936

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610513844 F46

SAMSULHAK  MIYAERN5473503A 1725/3204

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610513851 M47
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RESHAM  SARKIERN5473543A 411076/99734

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610513870 M48

GANESH  KOIRALAERN5473631A 39-01-79-09832

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610513935 M49

KHIM BAHADUR  GCERN5473673A 13515

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610513961 M50

SUNIL  DARLAMIERN5473703A 401041/1995

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610513987 M51

PAWAN  KHATRIERN5473734A 14607

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610514008 M52

PRATIMA  NEUPANEERN5473787A 39-01-76-03935

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610514044 F53

JYOTHI  G CERN5473837A 18718

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610514076 F54

SUJATA  ACHARYA
REGMI

ERN5473856A 39-02-75-00196

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610514090 F55

SANTOSH  MCERN5473920A 55612

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610514128 M56

ROSHAN  KCERN5473959A 53-01-70-03605

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610514151 M57
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MAHESH  PANDEYERN5473998A 403006/1575

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610514173 M58

TARA PRASAD KAFLEERN5474028A 34375

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610514195 M59

BISHNU  PURIERN5474114A 22

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610514250 M60

SABITRA  GIRIERN5474158A 513030/64

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610514273 F61

GOMA  GAUTAMERN5474201A 411060-103893

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610514305 F62

SHIVA SHANKAR
GHARTI

ERN5474247A 402199/401038

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610514341 M63

JENISHA  KHATRIERN5474275A 36-01-75-04401

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610514367 F64

DHAN BAHADUR
SUNARI

ERN5474314A 401038/2316

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610514398 M65

JIB LAL MARASINIERN5474373A 1323

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610514433 M66

SURAJ  SUNARERN5474413A 53-01-69-04036

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610514455 M67
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SHOVA KHANAL
ADHIKARI

ERN5474464A 4243839

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610514483 F68

HARI NARAYAN
CHAUDHARY

ERN5474533A 10/1361

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610514532 M69

RITU  SHAHIERN5474576A 42-02-81-00194

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610514564 F70

SUSMA  KHAND SHAHIERN5474617A 42-02-76-01865

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610514592 F71

LAL BAHADUR GURUNGERN5474657A 10891

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610514619 M72

TOIAB ALI MUSALMANERN5474702A 37-02-78-02208

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610514649 M73

MAINUDDIN  DARJIERN5474736A 37-06-78-01744

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610514672 M74

RAM KUMAR  THAPAERN5474897A 20290

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610514777 M75

KHADAK BAHADUR
THAPA

ERN5474942A 86514

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610514803 M76

CHHABILAL  GHARTIERN5475018A 2-7186

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610514849 M77
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SUSHANT  MASRANGIERN5475037A 39-01-82-07785

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610514865 M78

LILA RAJ BASYALERN5475122A 39-01-79-05959

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610514924 M79

GHANSHYAM  BASYALERN5475143A 39-01-81-10840

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610514940 M80

DIL KUMARI   RANA
THAPA

ERN5475226A 2066

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610514996 F81

HARI MAYA GAHAERN5475337A 39-01-78-07560

7.00 AM

K FAIL07/01/202610515065 F82

MANISHA  KAMIERN5475380A 39-01-78-06624

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610515094 F83

SHISHIR BAHADUR
GHARTI

ERN5475514A 42-02-82-02612

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610515189 M84

BINA BELBASE
SHRESTHA

ERN5475707A 3801069-23423

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610515312 F85

USHADEVI  SHARMAERN5475793A 501022/6532

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610515365 F86

HARI KUMAR
CHAUDHARY THARU

ERN5475854A 37-01-75-00068

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610515408 M87
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SANTOSH  THAPAERN5475909A 37-01-73-04134

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610515452 M88

AALOK THAPA MAGARERN5476003A 42-02-82-03277

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610515514 M89

SANDIP GHARTI
CHHETRI

ERN5476050A 411057-74264

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610515547 M90

BHOJ BAHADUR DISHAERN5476109A 2/390

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610515585 M91

INDRA BAHADUR PEMI
MAGAR

ERN5476163A 411018/10718

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610515620 M92

DURGESH  MALLAHERN5476257A 37-01-72-00976

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610515683 M93

LILA  JARGHAERN5476293A 39-02-78-01476

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610515712 F94

BHUPIN  JARGHAERN5476315A 39-02-82-02480

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610515725 M95

CHANDRA BAHADUR
DARLAMI

ERN5476341A 39-01-72-07977

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610515746 M96

NABIN  GAHAERN5476420A 39-01-80-01181

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610515796 M97
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SANTOSH  THADA
MAGAR

ERN5476446A 39-01-78-02550

7.00 AM

K FAIL07/01/202610515816 M98

HEMA  CHOHANERN5476475A 373002/829

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610515838 F99

KAMAL  THAPAERN5476514A 35142

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610515865 M100

SHALIK RAM PANDEYERN5476583A 228

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610515913 M101

MADHAV  BHUSALERN5476615A 382080-24270

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610515937 M102

SITA  GCERN5476635A 38-02-74-05815

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610515955 F103

ASMITA  BASNETERN5476671A 41-01-75-05008

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610515987 F104

DAL BAHADUR RESHMI
THAPA

ERN5476749A 39-01-81-06640

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610516042 M105

SAFAL  SHRESTHAERN5476792A 421062/1/83

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516077 M106

AITAMAN  TAMANGERN5476855A 12563-044/45

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610516120 M107
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MANIS  RAUNIYARERN5476907A 373065/127

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516155 M108

SOM BAHADUR GAHAERN5476931A 2/1658

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516175 M109

NIM BAHADUR  BARALERN5476942A 59921

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610516183 M110

RASHMI  BHANDARIERN5476984A 411047/104906

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610516213 F111

SANJAY  B  KERN5476994A 40-01-70-028110

7.00 AM

A FAIL07/01/202610516221 M112

ASHIK  LAMICHHANEERN5477034A 39-01-72-08212

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516248 M113

BINA  KOIRALAERN5477105A 422023/219

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610516294 M114

BIMALA KC GCERN5477111A 403025/241

7.00 AM

K FAIL07/01/202610516297 F115

DILARAM  BHATTARAIERN5477190A 1315

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610516351 M116

MANJU  KARKIERN5477221A 44474'

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610516371 F117
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SUNIL KUMAR BOMRELERN5477224A 372027/63877

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516372 M118

SARITA  BHANDARIERN5477269A 41-01-72-06995

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610516402 F119

AMAR BAHADUR M CERN5477297A 533013/29

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516418 M120

DORNA KESHAR
SURYABANSHI

ERN5477317A 391057/24

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516433 M121

SITA BASNET
RAYAMAJHI

ERN5477387A 413011-187

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610516487 F122

MADAN  POKHERELERN5477425A 531020/574

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516514 M123

ROMLAL  SHAHIERN5477454A 531020/2

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516536 M124

ANURAG  KHADKAERN5477532A 39-01-80-06713

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516581 M125

KRISHNA PRASAD
SHRESTHA

ERN5477722A 3993/2895

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516705 M126

NABRAJ  SARUERN5477778A 393050/297

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516744 M127
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SHOV BAHADUR KCERN5477915A 2146/1607/044

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516841 M128

KESHAB  ACHARYAERN5477928A 612/401013

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516852 M129

SITA  NEUPANE KHANALERN5477947A 422044/987

7.00 AM

K PASS07/01/202610516864 F130

NARAYAN BAHADUR
GODAR

ERN5477964A 39-01-82-01298

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516877 M131

NAYANSING  DARLAMIERN5477996A 391064/308'

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516897 M132

MADAN  DARLAMIERN5478011A 393064/48'

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516908 M133

GOVINDA  THARUERN5478043A 37-01-76-11503

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516926 M134

SUMAN GAIRE KHATRIERN5478078A 37-01-76-11503

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516948 M135

NARAYAN  ROKAHAERN5478101A 391035/110

7.00 AM

A PASS07/01/202610516966 M136
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